
CONTRACTS—ROADS. D—No. 15.9

SCHEDULE
of

CONTRACTS
for
the

CONSTRUCTION
of

ROADS
under

"Immigration
and

Public
Works
Act,

1870,"
to
30th
June,
1872.

PROVINCE
OF
WELLINGTON.

locality.

Contractor's
Name.

tho ■-ate:POS

ft

Quantities.

Nature
of

Work.

Bate.

Amount.
Totals.

Bemarks.

103
chains

Patea
to

Wanoanui.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

Under
W.
H.
Hales,

Wanganui

Between
Whenuakura

and

Wairoa Whenuakura
and

Wairoa
J.

Bradley

33

Formation
of

road
...

For

100
0

0

Near
Wairoa

S3...
M.

Flanna'.'y
J.

Emery
...

Lees
and

Armitage..Thomas
Boots

34 35 19 19a
91

„
102
„

152
.,

152
„

33

S3'.....,,,

S3

SS

,,
...... ,s

... ...At
£1
3s.

perchain

At
£1
18s.

„

For

199
10
0

109
15
0

174
16
0

288
16
0

181
10
0

Puketotara
Stream...Wanganui-Patea

Line
of

Eoad

Okchu
River Kai-Iwi

Eoad

J.
Wilkic... 33

...
J.

Hughes Nixon
and

Denby
...

33

33

Peapell
&

Donovan..,
2 2

...
17
chains,
73
links

46
chains

72

„
89
chains,
50
links

90
chains

33

33

Gravellin
g

road
Erecting

bridge
Forming

approaches
to

Kai-Iwi
and

Puketotara

bridges,
and
metalling

Forming
road
at

Kaipo
Hill ...Forming

approaches
to
Okchu

bridge,
and
making

fascine
bank
in
river

Forming
and
metalling
of
the

Wanganui-Kai-Iwi
Road ...Metallin

g
road

9
culverts... Metalling

road

7
culverts... Metalling

road

8
culverts... Metalling

road
Forming

and
metalling

roads

GravellingEepairing
road

and
clearing
slips

Clearing
drains,

slips,
and

culverts

MetallingErecting
bridges

Extra
spans

At
£6
7s

6dper
chain

For £3
19s.

6d.
perchain

£2
8s.
6d.

„

£3
33.
6d.

each ...£1
9s.

perchain ...£2
12s.
each

£1
9s
perchain

...
£2
12s.
each

£4
15s.
perchain

£3
16s.

£3
4s.
6d.
„

For

70
0

0

293
5

0

38
0

0

286
4

0

217
0

9

28
11
6

130
10
0

18
4

0

130
10
0

20
16
0

380
0

0

304
0

0

245
2

0

50
0

0

49
10
0

98
8

6

375
0

0

179
0

0

41
14
0

114
9

8

182
2

0

20
9

0

72
19
1

98
8

0

Kai-Iwi Kaipo Kai-Iwi
and

Okchu...

1

90

„

J.

Hughes Marshall
and

Yivian
J.

Donovan
J.

Emery ...J.
Donovan Bond

and
Dyer

H.
M'Neill

2 1

80

„
80

„
76

„
31

„

£3
3s.
6d.

perchain

For

II.
C.
Aamodt

J.
Bull ...D.

Murray
J.

Duthie Wirihana..
33

■■«
"""

15,026
feet

15,834
„

lOewt.
3qrs.

231bs

2tonslcwt
lljlbs

Matai
Timber

Totara
timber

Cast
iron

work
Carting
timber

and
iron

work

33
""
"""

4498
10
6
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